
WC Date Parent Events Parent Action
SEPTEMBER VALUE - AMBITION

Thursday 31st August 2023
Friday 1st September 2023

1 Monday 4th September 2023 Children Return
Nursery and Reception Stay and Play Sessions

Tuesday 5th September 2023 Nursery and Reception Stay and Play Sessions
Wednesday 6th September 2023 Reception children start

Continuing Nursery children start
Pre-School Stay and Play Sessions
Meet the Teacher (Years 1 and 2)

Thursday 7th September 2023 Pre-School Stay and Play Sessions
Meet the Teacher (Years 3 and 4)

Friday 8th September 2023 Pre-School Stay and Play Sessions
Meet the Teacher (Years 5 and 6)

2 Monday 11th September 2023 New Nursery Children's Staggered Starts
Term begins for Pre-School Children

Tuesday 12th September 2023
Wednesday 13th September 2023 New Nursery Children's Staggered Starts
Thursday 14th September 2023
Friday 15th September 2023 International Evening Children are invited to wear traditional dress to

school. Parents and carers are invited to share
food at an event after school in the Play Zone.

3 Monday 18th September 2023 New Nursery Children's Staggered Starts



Tuesday 19th September 2023 Inclusion Coffee Morning Parents and carers are invited to meet the
Inclusion Team in the Main Hall

Wednesday 20th September 2023
Thursday 21st September 2023 Secondary Transfer Meeting Year 5 and 6 parents to attend
Friday 22nd September 2023 Jeans for Genes All children to wear Jeans to school and bring a

£1 donation

4 Monday 25th September 2023 Clubs Begin
Tuesday 26th September 2023

Wednesday 27th September 2023 Attendance Coffee Morning Parents and Carers are invited to meet the
school’s attendance team

Thursday 28th September 2023 Year 4 Residential Parent Meeting Y4 parents are invited to an information meeting
Friday 29th September 2023 Macmillan Cake Sale Parents and Carers are asked to donate baked

good and attend a cake sale and tea party
after school in the Play Zone

OCTOBER VALUE - POSITIVITY
5 Monday 2nd October 2023

Tuesday 3rd October 2023
Wednesday 4th October 2023
Thursday 5th October 2023 Parent Phonics Workshop

Lambeth Secondary Transfer Meeting

EYFS and KS1 parents are invited to a workshop

Y5/6 parents can attend an information meeting
after school hosted by lambeth at a venue tbc

Friday 6th October 2023

6 Monday 9th October 2023 Wellbeing Week
Tuesday 10th October 2023

Wednesday 11th October 2023 Parent Phonics/Spelling Drop-in Parents and carers can join in with lessons in the
classroom

Thursday 12th October 2023 Parent Google Classroom/Homework Workshop



Friday 13th October 2023

7 Monday 16th October 2023
Tuesday 17th October 2023 Parent Consultation Parents to book appointments to meet with class

teachers
Wednesday 18th October 2023 Open Morning

Parent Consultation Parents to book appointments to meet with class
teachers

Thursday 19th October 2023 Year 6 Residential Parent Meeting Y6 parents are invited to an information meeting
Friday 20th October 2023 PTA Non Uniform Day £1 donation to the PTA

Half Term
Monday 23rd October 2023 – Friday 27th October 2023

1 Monday 30th October 2023 INSET Day

Tuesday 31st October 2023
Wednesday 1st November 2023 Year 4 Residential to Ufton Court
Thursday 2nd November 2023 Year 4 Residential to Ufton Court
Friday 3rd November 2023 Year 4 Residential to Ufton Court

NOVEMBER VALUE - SELF-BELIEF
2 Monday 6th November 2023

Tuesday 7th November 2023
Wednesday 8th November 2023 6A Class Assembly

Flu Vaccinations
Thursday 9th November 2023 Open Morning

6K Class Assembly
Friday 10th November 2023 KS1/ EYFS Parent Drop-in & Coffee Morning Parents and carers can join in with lessons in the

classroom

3 Monday 13th November 2023 Anti- bullying week 13th - 17th
Individual and Sibling Photos



Tuesday 14th November 2023 Year 6 Residential to PGL
Wednesday 15th November 2023 Year 6 Residential to PGL

5H Class Assembly
Thursday 16th November 2023 Year 6 Residential to PGL

5P Class Assembly
Friday 17th November 2023 Children in Need

Year 6 Residential to PGL
Non-uniform day and £1 donation

4 Monday 20th November 2023
Tuesday 21st November 2023

Wednesday 22nd November 2023 4H Class Assembly
Thursday 23rd November 2023 4B Class Assembly

Open Morning
Friday 24th November 2023 Reading Parent Workshop
Sunday 26th November 2023

5 Monday 27th November 2023 Pre-School Parent/ Carer Meetings
Tuesday 28th November 2023 Reading Parent Drop-In Parents and carers are invited to join in a lesson

in the classroom
Wednesday 29th November 2023 3T Class Assembly
Thursday 30th November 2023 3J Class Assembly
Friday 1st December 2023 Pre-School Craft Morning

Winter Fair
Join us for an event after school hosted by the
PTA. Own Clothes day. £1 donation to the PTA.

DECEMBER VALUE - GENEROSITY
6 Monday 4th December 2023 EYFS/KS1 Parent Forum Come and share your views on the school

Tuesday 5th December 2023
Wednesday 6th December 2023
Thursday 7th December 2023 KS2 Parent Forum Come and share your views on the school
Friday 8th December 2023 KS1 Christmas Performance

Last Day of Clubs



7 Monday 11th December 2023 Open Morning
Last day of ASA

Tuesday 12th December 2023
Wednesday 13th December 2023 Pre-School Singalong

EYFS Christmas Production
Thursday 14th December 2023 Christmas Lunch/ Christmas Jumper Day - tbc £1 donation to Save the Children
Friday 15th December 2023

8 Monday 18th December 2023
Tuesday 19th December 2023 Last Day of Term Please collect children at 1.30pm

End of Term
Wednesday 20th December 2023 – Friday 5th January 2024


